

UNION OF INDIA Vs. SMT KRISHANA KUMARI W/O SH. OM
PRAKASH

21.08.2024

Present: Sh. Akash Parashar, Ld counsel for IP no. 1 to 4
through VC.
Sh. Ravinder Singh Negi, Ld proxy counsel for IP no.
5.

Put up on **14.11.2024** for consideration regarding
releasing of compensation amount to the IPs.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi: 21.08.2024