

09.12.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Pawan Kumar, Ld. Counsel for UOI through V.C.  
Sh. Sohan Lal, Ld. Counsel for I.P. No. 1 to 4 through V.C.  
Sh. Aakash Parashar, Ld. Counsel for IP No. 1 to 4 in person.  
Sh. Rupinder Singh, Ld. Counsel for Gaon Sabha.

An application on behalf of IPs no. 1 to 4 for recording compromise has been filed.

Status report alongwith photocopy of compromise deed, statement of account and Naksha Mutzamin has been filed by Sh. Neeraj Kumar, official from the office of LAC, West.

As per directions of Ld. P.O., matter be put up for further proceedings on 25.02.2025.

(Reader)

09.12.2024